Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
Datasheet
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Building 2, No. 28 of the Shangdi 6th Street,
Haidian District,Beijing
100085, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056

ITU-T G.703, G.704, G.823, G.824
ITU-T G.7041, G.7042, G.7043, G.8040
Ordering Information
RC953-4FE4E1T1-BL-AC
Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 4 E1 (120Ω balanced, RJ-45) ports on LAN
side, AC power supply
RC953-4FE4E1T1-BL-DC
Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 4 E1 (120Ω balanced, RJ-45) ports on LAN
side, DC power supply
RC953-4FE4E1T1-BL-WP
Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 4 E1 (120Ω balanced, RJ-45) ports on LAN
side, WP wide-range power supply
RC953-4FE8E1T1-BL-AC
Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 8 E1 (120Ω balanced, RJ-45) ports on LAN
side, AC power supply
RC953-4FE8E1T1-BL-DC
Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 8 E1 (120Ω balanced, RJ-45) ports on LAN
side, DC power supply
RC953-4FE8E1T1-BL-WP
Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 8 E1 (120Ω balanced, RJ-45) ports on LAN
side, WP wide-range power supply
RC953-4FE4E1-AC Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 4 E1 (75Ω balanced, BNC) ports on LAN
side, AC power supply
RC953-4FE4E1-DC Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 4 E1 (75Ω balanced, BNC) ports on LAN
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Building 2, No. 28 of the Shangdi 6th Street,
Haidian District,Beijing
100085, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: export@raisecom.com
Web: http://www.raisecom.com
Copyright@1999-2011
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected
to change without notice
side, DC power supply
RC953-4FE4E1-WP Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 4 E1 (75Ω balanced, BNC) ports on LAN
side, WP wide-range power supply
RC953-4FE8E1-AC Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 8 E1 (75Ω balanced, BNC) ports on LAN
side, AC power supply
RC953-4FE8E1-DC Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 8 E1 (75Ω balanced, BNC) ports on LAN
side, DC power supply
RC953-4FE8E1-WP Intelligent EoPDH remote gateway, 4 10/100M FE ports on WAN side, 8 E1 (75Ω balanced, BNC) ports on LAN
side, WP power supply
RC959-4FE16E1 Ethernet over 16E1 Inverse Multiplexer
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
217 Rainbow Plaza
Shangdi Information Road
Haidian District, Beijing 100085